TOWN OF LINN
2025 BOAT LAUNCH FEE SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION NON- Town of LINN resident
RESIDENT
DAILY

NON-MOTORIZED & TRAILERED $7.50 $5.00

BOAT LESS THAN 20’ IN LENGTH $11.75 $11.75

BOAT 20’ BUT LESS THAN 26’ $21.50 $14.25

BOAT 26’ OR MORE $25.50 $17.00

VETERANS OR ACTIVE DUTY $7.50 Free upon proof of residency and
MILITARY documentation verified by the Town

Clerk’s Office

ANNUAL PASS

NON-MOTORIZED & TRAILERED $75.00 $50.00

BOAT LESS THAN 20’ IN LENGTH $117.50 $117.50

BOAT 20’ BUT LESS THAN 26’ $215.00 $142.50

BOAT 26° OR MORE $255.00 $170.00

VETERANS OR ACTIVE DUTY $75.00 Free upon proof of residency and
MILITARY documentation verified by the Town

Clerk’s Office

LAUNCH RENTAL FEE
For bulk handling of construction materials to or from the Lake.

$95.00 PER LAUNCH RENTAL to be paid at time of launch
$950.00 ANNUAL RENTAL PASS purchased at Clerk’s Office. Must have certificate in
vehicle.

FISHING GUIDE SERVICES & MARINAS
Resident and Non-Resident MUST pay Daily or Annual Launch
fee. Annual passes expire
at the end of the calendar year.

FEES apply to ALL RESIDENT and NON-RESIDENT launches






